 SMD Type-1812 Series
PPTC RESETTABLE FUSE
 Construction and Dimension:
 Unit:mm
A B C D E Model Min. Max. Min. Max. Min. Max. Min. Min.
1812SMD010 4.37 4.73 3.07 3.41 0.5 1.00 0.30 0.25
1812SMD014 4.37 4.73 3.07 3.41 0.5 1.00 0.30 0.25
1812SMD020 4.37 4.73 3.07 3.41 0.5 1.00 0.30 0.25

(Volts)
I max
(Amps)
I hold
(Amps)
I trip
(Amps)
R min
(Ω)
R max
(Ω)
R1 max
(Ω)
P (d)
(Watts)
1812SMD010 30.0 100 0.10 0.30 0.750 7.00 15.0 0.8
1812SMD014 60.0 100 0.14 0.34 0.650 4.00 6.0 0.8
1812SMD020 30.0 100 0.20 0.40 0.350 2.90 5.0 0.8
1812SMD050 15.0 100 0.50 1.00 0.150 0.60 1.0 0.8
1812SMD075 13.2 40 0.75 1.50 0.090 0.45 0.45 0.8
1812SMD075/16 16.0 100 0.75 1.50 0.090 0.45 0.45 0.8
1812SMD110 8.0 100 1.10 2.20 0.050 0.15 0.25 0.8
1812SMD110/16 16.0 100 1.10 2.20 0.050 0.15 0.25 0.8
1812SMD125 16.0 100 1.25 2.50 0.050 0.08 0.14 0.8
1812SMD150 8.0 100 1.50 3.00 0.040 0.06 0.16 0.8
1812SMD160 8.0 100 1.60 2.80 0.030 0.05 0.16 0.8
1812SMD200 8.0 100 2.00 4.00 0.020 0.05 0.02 0.8
1812SMD260 8.0 100 2.60 5.20 0.015 0.03 0.015 0.8
*Definition of electriacal characteristics refer .
 SMD Type-1812 Series
PPTC RESETTABLE FUSE
 Construction and Dimension: